4 x Module Cassette, Fixed Type
UltraX HD 19”1U Enclosure
Front Cabling Rack (optional)
Fiber Management Solution
Description
Features
Specifications
Ordering Information

UT0-M4M12SD0
UT0-M4M24LD0
Ordering Information
4MPO-12LC (Duplex) Module Cassette, Black, without adapters
UT0-M4M48DT0
4MPO-64MDC Module Cassette, Black, without adapters
4MPO-64SN Module Cassette, Black, without adapters
4MPO-48MDC Module Cassette, Black, without adapters
UT0-M4M64NQ0
UT0-M4M64DQ0
UT0-M4M12LD0
AC0-PM0GG